VARDEX Ordering Code System
External - DIN 471 Retaining Ring Grooves for Shafts
Internal - DIN 472 Retaining Ring Grooves for Bores
Internal - DIN 472 Retaining Ring Grooves for Bores- Micro
External/Internal - DIN 7993 Snap Ring Grooves
External/Internal - DIN 7993 Snap Ring Grooves - Micro
External - DIN 76 Thread Undercuts
Internal - DIN 76 Thread Undercuts

VKP (for Mini)
VHX (for Mini)
Vardex Ordering Code System
Grooving Insert
10
1-Side-
7
D471/D472 -
8
1.4
9
VMX
1
4.0
2
S
3
I
4
R
5
0.7
6
A
(mm)0.9 - 2.15
0.5 - 1.5 (mm)
1 - Insert Dia.
3.0 - 3.0 mm
4.0 - 4.0 mm
6.0 - 6.0 mm
8.0 - 8.0 mm
10.0 - 10.0 mm
2 - Insert Style
S - Micro Insert
3 - Type of Insert
I - Internal
4 - RH / LH Insert
R - Right Hand Insert
5 - Groove std. Width
6 - Insert Length
A - Axially
S - Short
M - Medium
L - Long
7 - Groove Standard
DIN 471
DIN 472
DIN 7993
DIN 76SH, DIN76ST
DIN3770S, DIN3770S
DIN 471/472- Face Grooving
8 - Groove Depth 9 - Carbide Grade
VMX
10 - Micro Ended
1-Side Single Ended
None - Double Ended